#10 Sterling Inbound

Sterling & Baumann Way @ Portillo’s
Sterling & Westport

Sterling & Reservoir

Reservoir @ Sterling Towers
Rochelle & Kiva

Rochelle @ Richwoods
Richwoods & Molleck

Molleck & Dorchester Ridge
Molleck & Baskin Ridge

Molleck @ Lexington Hills
Forrest Hill & Woodbine Terrace

Forrest Hill & Renwood

Forrest Hill & Gale@ Dollar General (Nearside)

Forrest Hill & Easton
Dries Lane @ Landmark
Walmart

Walmart & Parkway Dr
Loucks & Gilbert
Loucks & Wilcox
Loucks & Sheridan
McClure & Ellis

North & McClure

North & Hampton Ct
North & Nebraska
North & Richmond
North & Armstrong
North & Columbia Terrace

Hamilton & Roanoke

3100

3200

5100

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

3160

Shelter
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Shelter
Shelter
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Shelter
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Bench
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Bench



#10 Sterling Inbound Cont..
Hamilton & Crescent

Hamilton & Globe

Hamilton @ Dream Center

Hamilton & Monroe @ Federal Building
Hamilton & Madison

Transit Center

3170

3180

3190

1025

3201

1481

Signed
Bench
Signed
Signed

Signed



