#10 Sterling Inbound

3100	Shelter
3200	Signed
5100	Signed
1001	Shelter
1002	Shelter
1003	Shelter
1004	Signed
1005	Shelter
1006	Signed
1007	Shelter
1008	Shelter
1009	Signed
1010	Signed
1011	Signed
1012	Shelter
1013	Bench
1014	Signed
1015	Signed
1016	Signed
1017	Bench
1018	Signed
1019	Shelter
1020	Signed
1021	Signed
1022	Signed
1023	Signed
1024	Signed
3160	Bench
	3200 5100 1001 1002 1003 1004 1005 1006 1007 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1013 1014 1015 1016 1017 1018 1019 1020 1021 1022 1023 1024

#10 Sterling Inbound Cont..

Hamilton & Crescent	3170	Signed
Hamilton & Globe	3180	Bench
Hamilton @ Dream Center	3190	Signed
Hamilton & Monroe @ Federal Building	1025	Signed
Hamilton & Madison	3201	Signed
Transit Center	1481	